					1 CONT	RACT ID COD	9	PAGE OF PAGES
A	MENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION/MOI	DIFICATION	OF CONTRACT)22182	5	1 2
	MENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIV		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE		JZZ10Z	5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)
P00422 See Block 16B			ock 16B	PR201707250009				
6. ISSUED	ВУ	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other						
Offi 180	neral Services Administration/ ice of Acquisition Operations, 0 F Street NW shington, DC 20405		ontracts					
	ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR				(0)	9A. AMENDI	MENT OF SO	LICITATION NO.
	Telecommunications, LLC wport Ave.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1.	1)		
Quincy	, MA 02171					10A. MODIFI	CATION OF	CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
					$ _{\mathbf{X}}$	GS00Q1		
		T- : -				10B. DATED	(SEE ITEM	
CODE	11		ILITY CODE	O AMENDMENTS OF	OLICIT.	7/31/201	7	
The of	bove numbered solicitation is amended as s			O AMENDMENTS OF S	_		avtandad	
	st acknowledge receipt of this amendment p							
(a) By comcommunication (a) THE RECI already subtreceived pre-	pleting Items 8 and 15, and returning co ation which includes a reference to the sol EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOU omitted, such change may be made by lette rior to the opening hour and data specified.	pies of the amendme icitation and amendn R AND DATA SPEC or or electronic comm	nt; (b) By acknowled nent numbers. FAIL CIFIED MAY RESU	ging receipt of this amendment o URE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEI LT IN REJECTION OF YOUR	n each copy DGMENT T OFFER. If	of the offer su O BE RECEI by virtue of t	nbmitted; or VED AT This amendn	HE PLACE DESIGNATED From the place of the pl
	INTING AND AFFROFRIATION DATA (IJ Tegi	ureu)						
N/A	12 TUI	S ITEM ADDI IE	S ONL V TO M	ODIFICATIONS OF CO	NITD A CT	rc/ODDED	C	
				RDER NO. AS DESCRI			,	
(0)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU	RSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE	MADE IN TH	IE CONTRACT	ORDER NO.	IN ITEM 10A.
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		D TO REFLECT THE A	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such	as changes ii	n paying office, o	appropriation	date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM
X	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT Mutual Agreement of Both OTHER (Specify type of modification and at	Parties (FAR		RITY OF:				
	2 (-	,/						
E. IMPO	ORTANT: Contractor _ is not, X	is required to s	ign this docume	nt and return 1 copies to	the issuin	g office.		
14. D	DESCRIPTION OF AMENDM natter where feasible.)						ling solic	citation/contract subj
SEE	CONTINUATION PAGE							
Event	ovided boroin all terms and any Private City	mont reference 1 to Te	0.4 or 10.4 on 1	a changed remains unabout 1 - 1	full force :- 1	affaat		
	ovided herein, all terms and conditions of the docu IE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ment referenced in Item	7A OF TUA, as heretofor	e changed, remains unchanged and in 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF			R (Type or	print)
	Ryan M. Goldrick			Brittany Hann				-
	AVP, Contracts and Comp	oliance		Contracting C				
15B. CON'	TRACTOR/OFFEROR	1	5C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF A	MERICA			16C. DATE SIGNED

22 NOV 2022

Contract GS00Q17NSD3004 Modification: # P00422

1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate Granite's Submission Number GR01631.02a dated November 14, 2022 into the contract. The submission adds Access Arrangement (AA) prices at Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded Core Based Statistical Areas (CBSAs) to the contract.

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.